AT CHARLES TOWN RACES

SEPTEMBER 2018

Revised 9/07/18

Sundai Mondai Tuesdai Wednesdai Thursdai Fridai Salurdai

12:45 PM
12:50 PM

New Tracks

Kentucky Downs
Los Alamitos
Belmont

Laurel

Churchill

Monmouth @ ML (T)
Santa Anita

Saratoga
Gulfstream
Monmouth
Parx

Wheeling Grey
Woodbine
Timonium
Jacksonville Grey
Ellis

Arlington
Golden Gate
Del Mar

Close Around 9:15 PM

Gulfstream
---Monmouth
Parx

Wheeling Grey
Woodbine
Laurel

Belmont
Jacksonville Grey
Kentucky Downs
Los Alamitos (T)
Golden Gate

Close Around 8:15 PM

Churchill

Gulfstream

Parx

Wheeling Grey
Woodbine

Laurel

Belmont

Jacksonville Greyhounds
Los Alamitos (T)

Golden Gate

Close Around 8:15 PM

Churchill
Gulfstream

Parx

Wheeling Grey
Woodbine
Laurel

Belmont
Jacksonville Greyhounds
Zia Park

Los Alamitos (T)
Golden Gate

Close Around 8:15 PM

Churchill
Gulfstream
Parx

Wheeling Grey
Woodbine
Laurel

Belmont
Jacksonville Greyhounds
Zia Park

Santa Anita
Golden Gate--7

Close Around 7:30 PM

1-Sept
6-Sept
7-Sept
7-Sept
14-Sept
14-Sept
28-Sept

12:30 PM
12:45 PM
12:50 PM
12:55 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:30 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

9

12:45 PM
12:50 PM
12:55 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:25PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

16
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
12:55 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:10PM
1:30 PM
1:45PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

23
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
12:55 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:45PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

30
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
12:55 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:15PM

Tracks Ending

Timonium 3-Sept
Saratoga 3-Sept
Ellis 3-Sept
Del Mar 3-Sept
Monmouth 9-Sept
Kentucky Downs 13-Sept
Los Alamitos 22-Sept
Arlington 22-Sept
MTH @ ML (T) 29-Sept

---Saratoga 12:30 PM
Gulfstream 12:45 PM
Monmouth 12:50 PM
Parx 12:55 PM
Woodbine 1:00 PM
---Timonium 1:05PM
Delaware 1:15PM
Sanford Grey 1:30 PM
-—-Ellis 1:50 PM
Arlington 2:00 PM
Golden Gate 4:45 PM
---Del Mar 5:00 PM
Close Around 9:15 PM

10
Parx 12:55 PM
The Meadows--13 (H) 1:05 PM
Finger Lakes 1:10 PM
Delaware---9 1:15PM
Thistledown--8 1:40 PM

Close Around 5:15 PM

17
Parx 12:55 PM
The Meadows--13 (H) 1:05 PM
Finger Lakes 1:10 PM
Delaware---9 1:15PM
Thistledown--8 1:40 PM

Close Around 5:15 PM

24
Parx 12:55 PM
The Meadows--13 (H) 1:05 PM
Finger Lakes 1:10 PM
Delaware---9 1:15PM
Thistledown--8 1:40 PM

Close Around 5:15 PM

Parx

The Meadows--13 (H)
Finger Lakes
Thistledown--8
Indiana Downs--8

12:55 PM
1:05 PM
1:10PM
1:40 PM
2:05 PM

Close Around 5:15 PM

11
Parx 12:55 PM
The Meadows--13 (H) 1:05 PM
Finger Lakes 1:10 PM
Thistledown--8 1:40 PM
Indiana Downs--8 2:05PM

Close Around 5:15 PM
18
Parx 12:55 PM
The Meadows--13 (H) 1:05 PM
Finger Lakes 1:10 PM
Thistledown--8 1:40 PM
Indiana Downs--8 2:05 PM

Close Around 5:15 PM
25
Parx 12:55 PM
The Meadows--13 (H) 1:05 PM
Finger Lakes 1:10 PM
Thistledown--8 1:40 PM
Indiana Downs--8 2:05 PM

Close Around 5:15 PM

Wheeling Grey

The Meadows
Finger Lakes
Delaware

Sanford Greyhound
Thistledown

Indiana Grand
Presque Isle Downs
Penn National
Mountaineer
Tri-State Greyhound--10
Jacksonville Grey--8

Wheeling Grey

The Meadows (H)
Delaware

Sanford Greyhound
Thistledown

Indiana Downs
Presque Isle Downs
Penn National
Woodbine
Mountaineer
Tri-State Greyhound--10
Jacksonville Grey--8
Remington--6

Wheeling Grey

The Meadows (H)
Finger Lakes
Delaware

Belmont

Sanford Greyhound
Thistledown

Indiana Grand
Presque Isle Downs
Penn National
Woodbine
Mountaineer
Tri-State Greyhound--10
Jacksonville Grey--8
Remington--6

Wheeling Grey

The Meadows (H)
Finger Lakes
Delaware

Belmont

Sanford Greyhound
Thistledown

Indiana Grand--8
Presque Isle Downs
Penn National
Woodbine
Mountaineer
Tri-State Greyhound--10
Jacksonville Grey--8

1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:10PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
2:05 PM
5:25 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM

12
1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
2:05 PM
5:25 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM
8:07 PM

19
1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:10PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
2:05 PM
5:25 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM
8:07 PM

26
1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:10 PM
115 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
2:05 PM
5:25 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM

Wheeling Grey
Finger Lakes
Delaware

Sanford Greyhound
Gulfstream

Arlington

Indiana Grand
Kentucky Downs
***Los Alamitos (T)
Presque Isle Downs
Penn National
Tri-State Greyhound--14
CHARLES TOWN
Jacksonville Grey--10
Remington--6

Wheeling Grey
Finger Lakes
Delaware

Sanford Greyhound
Gulfstream

Arlington

---Kentucky Downs
Los Alamitos (T)
Golden Gate
Presque Isle Downs
Penn National
Tri-State Greyhound--14
CHARLES TOWN
Jacksonville Grey--10
Remington--6

Wheeling Grey
Finger Lakes
Delaware

Belmont

Sanford Greyhound
Gulfstream

Arlington

Los Alamitos (T)
Golden Gate
Churchill

Presque Isle Downs
Penn National
Tri-State Greyhound--14
CHARLES TOWN
Jacksonville Grey--10
Remington--6

Wheeling Grey
Finger Lakes
Delaware

Belmont

Sanford Greyhound
Gulfstream

Golden Gate
Churchill

Presque Isle Downs
Penn National
Tri-State Greyhound--14
CHARLES TOWN
Jacksonville Grey--10
Remington--6

1:00 PM
0PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:05 PM
2:25PM

:00 PM
5:25 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM
8:07 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:25PM
4:00 PM

:15 PM

5:25 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM
8:07 PM

1:15PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

:15 PM

5:00 PM
5:25 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM
8:07 PM

4:15PM
5:00 PM
5:25 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM
8:07 PM

Woodbine
Wheeling Grey
**+Laurel
***Belmont
Sanford Greyhound
Gulfstream
Arlington

Indiana Grand

Los Alamitos (T)
Golden Gate
Penn National
Palm Beach Grey
CHARLES TOWN
Sanford Grey--13
Remington--7

***Churchill
Woodbine
Wheeling Grey
Laurel

Belmont

Sanford Greyhound
Gulfstream
Arlington

Indiana Grand

Los Alamitos (T)
Golden Gate
Penn National
Palm Beach Grev
CHARLES TOWN
**MTH @ ML (T)
Sanford Grey--13
Remington--7

Churchill
Woodbine
Wheeling Grey
Laurel

Belmont

Sanford Greyhound
Gulfstream
Arlington

Indiana Grand

Los Alamitos (T)
Golden Gate

Penn National
Palm Beach Grey
CHARLES TOWN
MTH @ ML (T)
Sanford Greyhound--13
Remington--7

Churchill
Woodbine
Wheeling Grey
Laurel

Belmont

Sanford Greyhound
Gulfstream
Indiana Grand
***Santa Anita
Golden Gate
Penn National
Palm Beach Grey
CHARLES TOWN
MTH @ ML (T)
Sanford Grey--13
Remington--7

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:05 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:35 PM
8:07 PM

14
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:05 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:35 PM
8:07 PM

21
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:05 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:35 PM
8:07 PM

28
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:05PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:35 PM
8:07 PM

Gulfstream
Monmouth

Parx

Saratoga
Woodbine
Wheeling Grey
Timonium
Delaware

Sanford Greyhound
Arlington
***Kentucky Downs
Golden Gate

Del Mar

Penn National
Indiana Grand
Palm Beach Grey
CHARLES TOWN
Sanford Grey--13
Remington--7

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Gulfstream 12:45 PM
Monmouth 12:50 PM
Parx 12:55 PM
Woodbine 1:00 PM
Wheeling Grey 1:00 PM
Laurel 1:10PM
Delaware 1:15PM
Belmont

Sanford Greyhound

Arlington

Kentucky Downs
Los Alamitos (T)
Golden Gate
Penn National
Indiana Grand
Palm Beach Grey
CHARLES TOWN
Sanford Grey--13
Remington--7

15
Laurel 12:30 PM
Gulfstream 12:45 PM
Churchill 12:45 PM
Parx 12:55 PM
Woodbine
Wheeling Grey
Delaware
Belmont
Sanford Greyhound
Arlington
Los Alamitos (T)
Golden Gate
Penn National
CHARLES TOWN
Palm Beach Grev
MTH @ ML (T)
Sanford Grey--13
Remington--7

22
Parx 12:25 PM
Gulfstream 5
Churchill
Woodbine
Laurel
Delaware
Belmont
Sanford Greyhound
---Arlington
---Los Alamitos (T)
CHARLES TOWN
Penn National
Indiana Grand
Palm Beach Grey
MTH @ ML (T)
Sanford Grey--13
Remington--7

Belmont
Gulfstream

Parx

Woodbine
Wheeling Grey
Laurel

Delaware

Sanford Greyhound
Zia Park

Santa Anita
Golden Gate
Churchill

Penn National
Indiana Grand
Palm Beach Grey
CHARLES TOWN

--MTH @ ML (T)
Sanford Grey--13 7:35 PM
Remington--7 8:07 PM

*****Subject To Change




Team Cap

differential
Houston ($67,878,100)
Arizona ($25,493,905)
Chicago ($19,989,887)

Philadelphia  ($19,439,249)
Washington  ($14,030,002)
Pittsburgh ($12,384,301)

Cleveland ($11,399,644)

Dallas ($10,724,492)
Cincinnati ($10,697,631)
Buffalo ($10,283,534)
San Diego ($9,108,695)
Seattle ($6,828,506)
St. Louis ($6,804,432)
San ($6,586,706)
Francisco

Green Bay ($6,299,476)
New ($4,343,261)
England

Indianapolis ($3,126,679)
Detroit ($2,751,734)

Kansas City ($1,587,619)



Minnesota ($1,023,268)

New Orleans $473,451
Atlanta $2,752,103
Carolina $5,268,688
Tampa Bay $5,550,604
Denver $6,019,117
NY Giants $6,818,201
Miami $13,024,085
Oakland $16,288,384
NY Jets $16,907,491
Tennessee $18,902,229
Baltimore 20,722,388

Jacksonville 22,757,373



